













 34

Solo: 1 Tenor



Man
Quão

-
gran
soe

-

 

dea
gen



-
-



til
mor

Cris
tem

-

,
 

Je
toes



-
-



tá
sus



con
de -

-



vi
mons

-
-



tra
dan



-
-

do
do

,


Cha
Dan

-
-



ma
do -



te
Se


 34     







  

  

 1 





 2 





 3 





 4 





 5 














 

cha
pa -

-



ma
ra



por
sal -

 

mim
var

 
,

 

por
pra

 

sal -
mim
var

,


Ei
Vei

-
-

Lo
o

 

ti
ques



-
-



tá
rar nos

an -
-

,
 

so
te_a




     











 6 





 7 





 8 





 9 





 10 














 

por
tão

-



taes
vil

-



pe
pe -

-



ran
ca -

-



do
do

,


Vei
Ve -

-



o
la



por
por



ti
ti

e
e

,
 

por
por

  

mim
mim


     











 11 





 12 





 13 





 14 





 15 

MANSO E SUAVE
Sofly and Tenderly

PB From Hymns of Worship

   Will L. Thompson
   

Arranjo-Marcelo Augusto de Carvalho   
11/07/2018

www.4tons.com.br
Marcelo Augusto de Carvalho


















0,52

.
 

Vem




  


  
já Vem

,
 



já


  

,




Vem

   
já


 

  


.
 












 16 





 17 





 18 





 19 





 20 














 

Ó


al -




ma


tris -




te

,


vem

 

já

  


,



Do - ce_e

  




gen



-


 

 









 


 
   





  

  











 21 





 22 





 23 





 24 





 25 














 

til

,


Cris -


toes -


tá


con -


vi -




dan




- do

,


Cha -


ma



"Oh

 


vem pe

,


-



ca -


 

 
 



 

 
 

 
 

  


 
  

 














 26 





 27 





 28 





 29 





 30 














   

dor!"


      



Vem!

3:16




 


  

     

 











 31 





 32 





 33 





 34 





 35 





 36 





 37 

2www.4tons.com.br

Marcelo Augusto de Carvalho


